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 2025-26 Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) or 
Invitational  

TIME 
Varsity 

Tuesday 10-Feb Wolfson-A 6:00PM 
Thursday 12-Feb Fletcher-A 6:30PM 
Tuesday 17-Feb Pedro Menendez- A 6:30PM 
Thursday 19-Feb University Christian-A 6:00PM 
Monday 23-Feb Creekside-H 6:00PM 
Wednesday 25-Feb First Coast-H 4:00PM 
Thursday 26-Feb Bishop Kenny-A 6:00PM 
Monday 2-Mar Beachside-H 6:00PM 
Wednesday 4-Mar Wolfson-H 6:00PM 
Thursday 5-Mar University Christian-H 6:00PM 
Monday 9-Mar Trinity Christian-A 6:30PM 
Tuesday 10-Mar Orange Park-H 6:00PM 
Saturday 14-Mar Sandalwood (Doubleheader)- A 10&12PM 
Monday 23-Mar St. Augustine-A 6:00PM 
Thursday 26-Mar Ponte Vedra-A 6:00PM 
Saturday 28-Mar Bartram Trail Doubleheader-H 10&12PM 
Tuesday Mar-31 St. Josephs-A 4:30PM 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


